Ordering Information
Number Description
Q5542A* HP Photosmart 2610 All-in-One
Printer/Fax/Scanner/Copier
Accessories
Q5712A HP Auto Two-sided Print Accessory
Q3395A HP bt300 Bluetooth® Wireless Printer Adapter
Supplies
C8765WA* HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C8767WA* HP 96 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge (high volume)
C8766WA* HP 95 Tri-Colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C8763WA* HP 97 Tri-Colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
(high volume)
C9369WA* HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9368AA HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP Premium Plus Photo Paper, High gloss